
John Lewis Stock Number 770 10805 

Name 
Milk Sea Salt Caramel Truffles Double Layer Round 
(Cream) 

Ingredients 

Milk chocolate (70.1%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk 
powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural 
vanilla flavouring), sugar confectionery (22.9%) (glucose 
syrup, sweetened condensed skimmed milk (skimmed 
milk, sugar), fully hydrogenated vegetable fat (coconut), 
salt, flavourings, emulsifier (mono- and di-glycerides of 
fatty acids)), icing sugar (cane sugar, anti-caking agent 
(tri-calcium phosphate)), sea salt (0.48%) 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements May also contain tree nuts & gluten 

Net Quantity 245g e 4.6oz 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place 

Manufacturer’s name and address 

Charbonnel et Walker Limited 
One, The Royal Arcade, 
28 Old Bond Street, 
London 
W1S 4BT 

Instructions for use Ready to eat 

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value Per 100g 

energy 2070 kJ / 495 kcal 

fat 26.0 g 

of which saturates 17.8 g 

carbohydrate 59.4 g 

of which sugars 47.5 g 

protein 5.3 g 

salt 0.81 g 

Alcoholic Strength N/A 

Suitable for vegetarians Y 

Suitable for vegans N 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N – may also contain 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers N – may also contain gluten 



Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers N – may also contain 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Y 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N – contains cows’ milk 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers N – contains soya lecithin 

Free from alcohol Y 

Free from artificial flavours N 

Free from artificial colours Y 

 


